
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
July 2016 
 

Page 1  As of 7/30/2016 

I-13-4144R - Balancing Subsurface Obstruction Mitigation 

I-14-4642 - South Prospect Water Main Extra Costs 

I-14-4642 - Trench Backfill Special Plan Quantity Correction 

I-13-4628 - Lighting and Electrical Balancing 

I-13-4628 - Balancing for Structural Items 

I-13-4628 - Extended Work Hour Compensation for Delay Recovery 

I-14-4208 - Ramp B Concrete Disposal 

I-14-4208 - Additional Lane Closures 

I-14-4212 - Median Barrier Wall Retrofit 

RR-13-5685R - Additional Sign Lighting Adjustments 

I-13-5683 - Contractor Field Office 

I-14-4209 - Soil Retention Final Balance 

RR-14-5695 - Final Balancing for Roadway Lighting and Electrical Work 

I-15-4664 - Backup Power for Pumps 

I-14-4647 - Lake Street Pavement Patching-Special 

I-13-4618 - PGE and Fabric Change Supplement #5 

I-14-4185 - Electrical Items Final Balancing 

I-13-5689 - Contractor Field Office 

I-14-4647 - Preliminary Category B Balance-Structural 1 

I-13-4607 - Additional Electrical Work 

I-13-4607 - Ramp G Crossover Revisions 

I-15-4231 - VES Camera Wash System-Ramp F 

RR-14-4184 - Equipment Shelter Electrical-Data Relocation Balance 

RR-13-5660R - Emergency Pavement and Shoulder Repairs 

I-14-4642 - DSE ISU 12-WM Design Review Comments-Supplement 

I-15-4663 - Subgrade Granular Embankment-Special 

I-15-4663 - North Fill Area Non-Special Waste Disposal 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038976&DocID=B488BF773B8FC36D86257FE2005B2BDF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038987&DocID=44FDF07E0D5E64BC86257FE9007951E9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038993&DocID=9D14A7CE6BC1202886257FE9007717F1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039000&DocID=89E969F36308912786257FE900772F53&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039001&DocID=725C5C60B738392186257FE9007742AC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039002&DocID=D236E36F1731A72986257FE900775411&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039003&DocID=C39F61B93F9F5A3A86257FE9007765FB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039004&DocID=5BC631AEDC59F73D86257FE90077788A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039006&DocID=39B3C4765BBC793986257FE900778D82&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039008&DocID=CB378EDEBB7CF34C86257FE90077A351&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039009&DocID=07F091BC38E053B686257FE900780570&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039010&DocID=5B0056D33C0B0B9786257FE900781A41&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039012&DocID=257E9ED20FB9E5EC86257FE900782BB0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039014&DocID=143E7059F527989C86257FE900786D57&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039016&DocID=C42BF49E72BDA9E386257FE90078B679&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039017&DocID=7DA1F92441E9CC8A86257FE900793C55&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039018&DocID=5A152E3E16F9584686257FE90078CB78&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039029&DocID=FBC3F0FAB833D51086257FE90077BA11&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039030&DocID=E636265DF5C705A186257FE90077CD89&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039035&DocID=9A43E6843C67D9FE86257FE90077E049&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039040&DocID=6FBB12B2724F88E786257FE90077EF28&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039050&DocID=45FF724F8EA98C2F86257FEE006ECDD6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039051&DocID=611F1AB2C7D8256B86257FEE006EDD07&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039053&DocID=3D3EC63711FD6E8386257FEE006FF920&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039063&DocID=309A8FE1D90CEACD86257FF70075A1CA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039064&DocID=8E0E6A9CED83DED686257FF70075C5FE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039067&DocID=B2143A04041A00C786257FF70075DD70&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
July 2016 
 

Page 2  As of 7/30/2016 

I-15-4245 - Genoa Pond Modifications 

I-16-4261 - Randall Road MOT Modifications 

I-15-4227R - Gantry Stands 

I-15-4248 - Unsuitable Removal & Granular Backfill-Farnsworth Ave-Supplement 

I-13-4629 - Pavement Patching 

I-13-4629 - D4W Stockpiled Material Relocation 

I-14-4640 - Delay of Asphalt Surface Course 

I-13-4144R - Balancing WB West End Premium Time 

I-15-4231 - Supplemental Ramp G Storm Sewer Obstruction 

I-13-4601 - IDOT Pavement Repairs 

I-13-4606 - Bridge Deck Resequencing 

I-14-4644 - Premium Time for PCC Paving (Supreme & Frontage Roads) 

I-14-4648 - Lightweight Cellular Concrete Material Escalation Cost 

I-15-4234 - Drilled Shaft Foundation Obstructions 

RR-15-4239 - Bored Water Service 

RR-13-5660R - Adjustment of Inlet-New Rings and Frames 

RR-13-5662 - Investigation Site Gutters 

RR-13-5662 - CIS Sewer Revision 

RR-13-5662 - Restore ROW Fence 

RR-15-9185 - Remove and Replace Existing Pole Bases and Conduit 

I-14-4205 - Drainage Subcontractor's Claim Settlement 

I-14-4206 - Drainage Subcontractor's Claim Settlement 

I-13-4601 - IDOT Pavement Repairs-4600 

I-13-4602 - Additional Survey 

I-13-4629 - Summer Concrete Temperature Mitigation 

I-14-4185 - Roadway Appurtenances Balancing 

 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039073&DocID=CA8258E58AB6D9CB86257FF700771438&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039074&DocID=B66D11CF907BF89486257FF70077275B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039076&DocID=7B18C91F3D83D5E986257FF7007767DD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039077&DocID=D30A080779950E9B86257FFB004DBB36&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039081&DocID=8FAB817C72C6636786257FF700777E47&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039082&DocID=B1A3AECED058249886257FF70077910C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039083&DocID=51B478A54EBE94B186257FF70077A33C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039095&DocID=2C062636CDE7F2C986257FFE0075FEBF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039096&DocID=E4F06AC9D62F583586257FFE0075E93A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039097&DocID=460DB71FA8CE3E6B86257FFE0075D6DE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039098&DocID=52E32DB77E5977FB86257FFE0075C3DE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039099&DocID=E41A0F6EA5252B1C86257FFE0075B31D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039104&DocID=AF3F63D0E8FAACB186257FFE00759F39&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039105&DocID=1F433B5DFBD59B0686257FFE00758E43&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039106&DocID=85E4B8739C72334286257FFE00757AC9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039109&DocID=BB1FCB022984E08986257FFE007662E2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039110&DocID=7F8F38A61B4F447D86257FFE0076505B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039111&DocID=19B6E32A07D6561F86257FFE007641D4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039112&DocID=F4B871FC35BE08C086257FFE007632EE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039114&DocID=58A5C1DC848A201786257FFE00761E22&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039127&DocID=F60993229089369B86258005005C2E07&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039129&DocID=16DD8A0EEAFE988286258005005C5B78&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039130&DocID=1B5BAF431E34F98186258005005C7355&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039133&DocID=1F39BA260A9209AE86258005005C8EE1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039137&DocID=82E79931CD81132786258005005CA801&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039141&DocID=C5F00A0417D1C94986258005005CBD5B&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
July 2016 
 

Page 3  As of 7/30/2016 

 


